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	To whom it may concern
	Date
	13 May 2025

	
	Enquiries
	Spha Madondo

	
	E-mail address
	Madondst@eskom.co.za


Dear Sir/Madam
	Request for Enquiry Number
	E1210CXMWP

	Description / Project Title
	Expression of Interest (EOI) in the design, supply, delivery, installation, and commissioning of real-time monitoring systems capable of monitoring geomagnetically induced currents (GIC) and magnetic field (B-field) at selected
Eskom sites, including training to the end user.

	Tender Questions Closing Date
	



	Item 
	Questions 
	Answers 
	Clarity Published Dates 

	1. 
	I wanted to confirm if the expectation is for suppliers to populate the RFI Part B only, or if suppliers are expected to submit supporting documents that provide context for the full solution required, with cost information
	Yes, but you can supplement that information by referring to the annexures in your submission.
	

	2. 
	Is Eskom open to revising the project timelines as indicated in the RFI’s scope of work?
	Yes, within acceptable limits that will not negatively affect delivery on the overall project.
	

	3. 
	
	
	

	4. 
	
	
	

	5. 
	
	
	

	6. 
	
	
	

	7. 
	
	
	

	8. 
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	Page 1 of 1


File name: Tender Questions and Answers Template 
Template ID: 240-43921898 (Rev 8) Header and Footer portrait template
image1.emf
 


oleObject1.bin
[image: image1.png]® Eskom







